
 4-12-2015 GPA Red Course Individual

 Company First Last Score Award

Red EnLink Midstream Jacob Allen 91 HOA

Red PSI Midstream Jonathan Crouse 91

Red Exterran Turbo Allen Perry 90

Red Brown & Gay Jim Gregory 89

Red Bowden Construction Co. Jeff Hunter 88

Red Eaton Metals Jim Travis 87

Red Moore Control Systems, Inc. John Conoly 86

Red EXTERRAN Mike Piana 85

Red Monico Monitoring, Inc. Doyle Taylor 85

Red CDI Engineering Steve Ferguson 85

Red Ariel Corporation Sam Hunter 84

Red Navitas Midstream Partners, LLC Bryan Neskora 83

Red VALERUS David Mirdadian 83

Red Phillips 66 Macgill James 82

Red PSI Midstream Lee Powell 80

Red Tristream Mark Thomas 79

Red NTACT Operations, LLC Nathan Molinar 79

Red CDM Resource Management, LLC Paul Ludwick 79

Red Rotor-Tech, Inc. Joe Vara 79

Red Targa Resources Bryan Crismon 78

Red Ariel Corporation Ashley Coats 78

Red Ariel Corporation Kriss McDonald 78

Red EnLink Midstream Mike LeBlanc 78

Red Aeon Process E & C Ken Mathews 78

Red J-W Power Company Don Bizzell 77

Red Brahma Group Justin Alvey 77

Red J-W Power Company Josh Kahaek 76

Red Kahuna Designs Mark Bross 76



 4-12-2015 GPA Red Course Individual

 Company First Last Score Award

Red MHBT, Inc. Phillip Brown 76

Red Superior Pipeline Co. Bill Ward 76

Red Valerus Darwin Shaw 76

Red Energy Transfer Andrew Ledom 74

Red Mustang CAT Justin Homann 74

Red EnLink Midstream Richard Calhoun 74

Red J-W Power Company James Barr 72

Red Ariel Corporation Jason McDonald 72

Red Bowden Construction Co. Judge Bermes 72

Red CB&I Dennis Williams 72

Red Moore Control Systems, Inc. Jae Moore 72

Red CAT Richard Barber 71

Red Conestoga Rovers Larry Rowland 70

Red Southcross Energy David Ishmael 70

Red Cameron Valves & Measurement Mike Wood 70

Red Moore Control Systems, Inc. Wes Fraley 70

Red Bowden Construction Co. Otis Hunter 69

Red EnLink Midstream Taylor Rahm 69

Red Brown & Gay Clay Russell 68

Red Ariel Corporation Randy Bissey 68

Red Buffalo Gap I & E Ben Bernhard 68

Red Buffalo Gap I & E Cody Berhard 68

Red PFEC, Inc. Jacob Carr 67

Red Ariel Corporation David Bardeen 67

Red CSI Compressco LP Ron Foster 67

Red Vinson Process Systems Sam Line 67

Red Buffalo Gap I & E Oleg Metsaeu 67

Red New Tech Global Ventures Bob Tuttle 67



 4-12-2015 GPA Red Course Individual

 Company First Last Score Award

Red Emerson Process Mgmt Chuck Miller 66

Red Exterran Mark Napeir 66

Red Target Emission Services Terence Trefiak 65

Red Bowden Construction Co. Reese Wilhite 64

Red J-W Power Company Chris Carter 63

Red CDM RM Bryant Bennett 63

Red Wier & Associates Toby Rodgers 63

Red Williams Mike Stackhouse 62

Red STS Consulting Services, LLC Patrick Lamb 62

Red Cimarex Energy Co. Phillip Nickel 62

Red KP Midstream Scott Baker 61

Red Ariel Corporation Kirk Townsend 61

Red Ariel Corporation Anthony Palermo 61

Red EnLink Midstream Sean Atkins 58

Red Buffalo Gap I & E Mike Philillips 58

Red Energy Transfer Brian Roche 56

Red Energy Transfer Thomas Becker 54

Red Atlas Copco Gas & Process Dee Monroe 54

Red ATCO Power Paul Homik 53

Red Moore Control Systems, Inc. Patti Conoly 49

Red KP Midstream Russell Turnage 47

Red EnCap Flatrock Engineering Bryan Danmier 47

Red Brahma Group Tony Archibald 42

Red Badger Midstream Energy Ralph Neumann 32

Red Mustang CAT Keith Hairston 13



 4-12-2015 GPA Red Course Team

 Company First Last Score Award

Red Ariel Corporation Ashley Coats 78

Red Ariel Corporation Anthony Palermo 61

Red Eaton Metals Jim Travis 87

Red Exterran Turbo Allen Perry 90

316

Red EnLink Midstream Richard Calhoun 74

Red EnLink Midstream Sean Atkins 58

Red EnLink Midstream Jacob Allen 91

Red EnLink Midstream Mike LeBlanc 78

301

Red New Tech Global Ventures Bob Tuttle 67

Red Aeon Process E & C Ken Mathews 78

Red Superior Pipeline Co. Bill Ward 76

Red Valerus Darwin Shaw 76

297

Red Southcross Energy David Ishmael 70

Red VALERUS David Mirdadian 83

Red STS Consulting Services, LLC Patrick Lamb 62

Red CDM Resource Management, LLC Paul Ludwick 79

294

Red Moore Control Systems, Inc. Jae Moore 72

Red Moore Control Systems, Inc. Wes Fraley 70

Red Kahuna Designs Mark Bross 76

Red MHBT, Inc. Phillip Brown 76

294

Red Bowden Construction Co. Jeff Hunter 88

Red Bowden Construction Co. Otis Hunter 69

Red Bowden Construction Co. Judge Bermes 72

Red Bowden Construction Co. Reese Wilhite 64

293
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 4-12-2015 GPA Red Course Team

 Company First Last Score Award

Red Ariel Corporation David Bardeen 67

Red CSI Compressco LP Ron Foster 67

Red Brown & Gay Clay Russell 68

Red Brown & Gay Jim Gregory 89

291

Red Emerson Process Mgmt Chuck Miller 66

Red Vinson Process Systems Sam Line 67

Red Tristream Mark Thomas 79

Red NTACT Operations, LLC Nathan Molinar 79

291

Red J-W Power Company Don Bizzell 77

Red J-W Power Company Chris Carter 63

Red J-W Power Company Josh Kahaek 76

Red J-W Power Company James Barr 72

288

Red CB&I Dennis Williams 72

Red Cameron Valves & Measurement Mike Wood 70

Red Rotor-Tech, Inc. Joe Vara 79

Red Exterran Mark Napeir 66

287

Red Phillips 66 Macgill James 82

Red Navitas Midstream Partners, LLC Bryan Neskora 83

Red Brahma Group Justin Alvey 77

Red Brahma Group Tony Archibald 42

284

Red Ariel Corporation Jason McDonald 72

Red Ariel Corporation Kriss McDonald 78

Red Conestoga Rovers Larry Rowland 70

Red Energy Transfer Thomas Becker 54

274
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 4-12-2015 GPA Red Course Team

 Company First Last Score Award

Red Ariel Corporation Randy Bissey 68

Red Ariel Corporation Kirk Townsend 61

Red Williams Mike Stackhouse 62

Red Targa Resources Bryan Crismon 78

269

Red Cimarex Energy Co. Phillip Nickel 62

Red Monico Monitoring, Inc. Doyle Taylor 85

Red Target Emission Services Terence Trefiak 65

Red Atlas Copco Gas & Process Dee Monroe 54

266

Red Buffalo Gap I & E Oleg Metsaeu 67

Red Buffalo Gap I & E Ben Bernhard 68

Red Buffalo Gap I & E Cody Berhard 68

Red Buffalo Gap I & E Mike Philillips 58

261

Red Mustang CAT Justin Homann 74

Red Mustang CAT Keith Hairston 13

Red CAT Richard Barber 71

Red EXTERRAN Mike Piana 85

243

Red KP Midstream Scott Baker 61

Red KP Midstream Russell Turnage 47

Red Energy Transfer Andrew Ledom 74

Red Energy Transfer Brian Roche 56

238

Red Ariel Corporation Sam Hunter 84

Red CDI Engineering Steve Ferguson 85

Red Wier & Associates Toby Rodgers 63

232



 4-12-2015 GPA Red Course Team

 Company First Last Score Award

Red Moore Control Systems, Inc. John Conoly 86

Red Moore Control Systems, Inc. Patti Conoly 49

Red Badger Midstream Energy Ralph Neumann 32

Red EnCap Flatrock Engineering Bryan Danmier 47

214

Red ATCO Power Paul Homik 53

Red PSI Midstream Lee Powell 80

Red EnLink Midstream Taylor Rahm 69

202

Red CDM RM Bryant Bennett 63

Red PSI Midstream Jonathan Crouse 91

154

Red PFEC, Inc. Jacob Carr 67

67



 4-12-2015 GPA Yellow Course Individual

 Company First Last Score Award

Yellow Legion Energy Services, LLC Zachary Hixon 91 HOA

Yellow Howard Energy Partners Josh Doramus 90

Yellow Saulsbury Industries Bubba Saulsbury 89

Yellow Louisiana Valve Source Kennis Heinold 89

Yellow Saddle Butte Pipeline Cole Dougherty 86

Yellow Energy Transfer Weldon Wright 86

Yellow Crestwood Midstream Matt Montgomery 85

Yellow Enerflex Energy Systems Aaron York 84

Yellow Ortloff Engineers, Ltd Joshua Sparks 84

Yellow Prime Controls, LP Kevin Miller 84

Yellow Saulsbury Industries Dave Sandberg 83

Yellow Prime Controls, LP Joe Smalling 82

Yellow Crestwood Midstream Frank Story 81

Yellow Wood Group - Elkhorn Holdings Scott Coppersmith 81

Yellow Tower Force Keith Hurst 81

Yellow EagleClaw Midstream Bob Milam 79

Yellow Kinder Morgan Brett Fishburn 79

Yellow E2 Energy Services James Hegar 79

Yellow Prime Controls, LP Dustin Crawford 78

Yellow Prime Controls, LP Rich Russell 78

Yellow Ineos David Gray 78

Yellow Texas Turbine Inc. David Hurdle 77

Yellow CDI Engineering Robert Crow 77

Yellow Tower Force Greg "Tex" Leggio 77

Yellow Howard Energy Partners Chaz Pavliska 75

Yellow Caterpillar Ed Porras 74

Yellow PECOFacet Scott Thompson 74

Yellow Afton Pumps, Inc. Michael Derr 73



 4-12-2015 GPA Yellow Course Individual

 Company First Last Score Award

Yellow Chart Cooler Service Co. Jeramie Coffelt 72

Yellow Alpine Site Services Ron Alberts 72

Yellow Regency Energy Partners Michael Wood 72

Yellow Texas Turbine, Inc. Michael Cantwell 71

Yellow Exterran John Maroul 71

Yellow Saulsbury Industries Jimmy Matthews 70

Yellow Allied Equipment Jeff Stake 70

Yellow Crestwood Midstream Derek Gonseaux 70

Yellow Elkhorn/Swaggart M Maria 70

Yellow Williams Partners Scott Lavender 69

Yellow Freese and Nichols, Inc. Charley Mock 69

Yellow Woven Metal Products Robert Lasser 69

Yellow Howard Energy Partners John Baumhardt 68

Yellow Dialight Josh Heathcote 68

Yellow Quorum Business Solutions William Lane 67

Yellow Sundyne Don Hawkinson 67

Yellow Hoerbiger Corp. of America, Inc. Barton Scarbrough 67

Yellow S-Con, Inc. Rick Crooker 67

Yellow Rexel Inc. Jamie Liebl 66

Yellow Sundyne Jeff Wiemelt 65

Yellow EnLink Midstream Brady Shifflett 65

Yellow Clear Creek Construction, LLC Bryan Robinson 64

Yellow Crestwood Midstream Darrel Hagerman 64

Yellow Clear Creek Construction, LLC Kevin Davis 63

Yellow Vanco Jason Fouraker 62

Yellow Alpine Site Services Bernie Gochis 62

Yellow Meritage Midstream Stacy Horn 61

Yellow Summit Engineering Services, Inc. Debbie Wald 61



 4-12-2015 GPA Yellow Course Individual

 Company First Last Score Award

Yellow M J & H Fabrication Gary Harvey 61

Yellow Alpine Site Services Kevin Osterberger 61

Yellow Cardinal Midstream II, Inc. Joe Gesinio 60

Yellow Burns & McDonnell Chris Niemeyer 59

Yellow Freese and Nichols, Inc. Ross Ward 59

Yellow Burns & McDonnell Jason Bayless 57

Yellow Clear Creek Construction, LLC Brandon Young 57

Yellow Rexel Inc. Wil Bullock 57

Yellow Clear Creek Construction, LLC Jason Collum 56

Yellow Michell Instruments, Inc. Keven Conrad 54

Yellow Phillips 66 Matt Dill 54

Yellow PECOFacet Clay Flowers 53

Yellow Burns & McDonnell Benson Ledbetter 51

Yellow Texas Turbine, Inc. Richard Ayres 51

Yellow Rexel Inc. Bob Comeau 51

Yellow Jetta Operating Company Brad Whitnell 45

Yellow Alpine Site Services Mike Oliveira 44

Yellow Oliver Equipment Co. Gale Oliver 38

Yellow S-Con, Inc. Marta Mattioli 37

Yellow Elkhorn/Swaggart Julie Swaggart 33

Yellow Desert NDT Scott Harvey 30

Yellow Quorum Business Solutions Ross Bohnstedt 27

Yellow Allied Equipment Mike Hardesty 26

Yellow Afton Pumps, Inc. Dean Walker 23

Yellow Freese and Nichols, Inc. Michael Floyd 15



 4-12-2015 GPA Yellow Course Team

 Company First Last Score Award

Yellow Saulsbury Industries Bubba Saulsbury 89

Yellow EagleClaw Midstream Bob Milam 79

Yellow Saulsbury Industries Jimmy Matthews 70

Yellow Enerflex Energy Systems Aaron York 84

322

Yellow Prime Controls, LP Dustin Crawford 78

Yellow Prime Controls, LP Kevin Miller 84

Yellow Prime Controls, LP Joe Smalling 82

Yellow Prime Controls, LP Rich Russell 78

322

Yellow Louisiana Valve Source Kennis Heinold 89

Yellow Howard Energy Partners Josh Doramus 90

Yellow Howard Energy Partners John Baumhardt 68

Yellow Howard Energy Partners Chaz Pavliska 75

322

Yellow Crestwood Midstream Derek Gonseaux 70

Yellow Crestwood Midstream Frank Story 81

Yellow Crestwood Midstream Darrel Hagerman 64

Yellow Crestwood Midstream Matt Montgomery 85

300

Yellow Saulsbury Industries Dave Sandberg 83

Yellow Caterpillar Ed Porras 74

Yellow Meritage Midstream Stacy Horn 61

Yellow Kinder Morgan Brett Fishburn 79

297

Yellow Ineos David Gray 78

Yellow CDI Engineering Robert Crow 77

Yellow EnLink Midstream Brady Shifflett 65

Yellow Exterran John Maroul 71

291
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 4-12-2015 GPA Yellow Course Team

 Company First Last Score Award

Yellow Tower Force Keith Hurst 81

Yellow Tower Force Greg "Tex" Leggio 77

Yellow Woven Metal Products Robert Lasser 69

Yellow M J & H Fabrication Gary Harvey 61

288

Yellow Rexel Inc. Jamie Liebl 66

Yellow Rexel Inc. Wil Bullock 57

Yellow Dialight Josh Heathcote 68

Yellow Energy Transfer Weldon Wright 86

277

Yellow Wood Group - Elkhorn Holdings Scott Coppersmith 81

Yellow Saddle Butte Pipeline Cole Dougherty 86

Yellow Elkhorn/Swaggart M Maria 70

Yellow Elkhorn/Swaggart Julie Swaggart 33

270

Yellow Texas Turbine, Inc. Richard Ayres 51

Yellow Texas Turbine Inc. David Hurdle 77

Yellow Texas Turbine, Inc. Michael Cantwell 71

Yellow Williams Partners Scott Lavender 69

268

Yellow Rexel Inc. Bob Comeau 51

Yellow E2 Energy Services James Hegar 79

Yellow Regency Energy Partners Michael Wood 72

Yellow Cardinal Midstream II, Inc. Joe Gesinio 60

262

Yellow Clear Creek Construction, LLC Brandon Young 57

Yellow Clear Creek Construction, LLC Kevin Davis 63

Yellow Clear Creek Construction, LLC Bryan Robinson 64

Yellow Clear Creek Construction, LLC Jason Collum 56

240
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 4-12-2015 GPA Yellow Course Team

 Company First Last Score Award

Yellow Alpine Site Services Bernie Gochis 62

Yellow Alpine Site Services Mike Oliveira 44

Yellow Alpine Site Services Ron Alberts 72

Yellow Alpine Site Services Kevin Osterberger 61

239

Yellow Vanco Jason Fouraker 62

Yellow Sundyne Jeff Wiemelt 65

Yellow Sundyne Don Hawkinson 67

Yellow Oliver Equipment Co. Gale Oliver 38

232

Yellow Michell Instruments, Inc. Keven Conrad 54

Yellow Hoerbiger Corp. of America, Inc. Barton Scarbrough 67

Yellow S-Con, Inc. Marta Mattioli 37

Yellow Chart Cooler Service Co. Jeramie Coffelt 72

230

Yellow PECOFacet Scott Thompson 74

Yellow PECOFacet Clay Flowers 53

Yellow Allied Equipment Jeff Stake 70

Yellow Allied Equipment Mike Hardesty 26

223

Yellow S-Con, Inc. Rick Crooker 67

Yellow Summit Engineering Services, Inc. Debbie Wald 61

Yellow Legion Energy Services, LLC Zachary Hixon 91

219

Yellow Freese and Nichols, Inc. Charley Mock 69

Yellow Freese and Nichols, Inc. Ross Ward 59

Yellow Jetta Operating Company Brad Whitnell 45

Yellow Freese and Nichols, Inc. Michael Floyd 15

188



 4-12-2015 GPA Yellow Course Team

 Company First Last Score Award

Yellow Afton Pumps, Inc. Michael Derr 73

Yellow Afton Pumps, Inc. Dean Walker 23

Yellow Desert NDT Scott Harvey 30

Yellow Phillips 66 Matt Dill 54

180

Yellow Quorum Business Solutions Ross Bohnstedt 27

Yellow Quorum Business Solutions William Lane 67

Yellow Ortloff Engineers, Ltd Joshua Sparks 84

178

Yellow Burns & McDonnell Jason Bayless 57

Yellow Burns & McDonnell Chris Niemeyer 59

Yellow Burns & McDonnell Benson Ledbetter 51

167
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